
Minha Escola

Ders Planı Oluşturuldu:18.05.2021 aSc k12 Bilişim Ders Planlama

Aİİ
T-II

Öğr.
Gör.
Sera
p KA
YSE
RİLİ

YD-
II

Öğr.
Gör.

Emru
llah
AY

TD-
II

Doç.
Dr.

Nural
lah

ŞAHİ
N

Diji
tal
Ok
ur
Yaz
arlı
k

Öğr.
Gör.
Merv
e Ze
ynep
GEÇ
MEN

19.06.2021
Cumartesi

20.06.2021
Pazar

1
8:00
8:30

2
8:30
9:00

3
9:00
9:30

4
9:30
10:00

5
10:00
10:30

6
10:30
11:00

7
11:00
11:30

8
11:30
12:00

9
12:00
12:30

10
12:30
13:00

11
13:00
13:30

12
13:30
14:00

13
14:00
14:30

14
14:30
15:00

15
15:00
15:30

16
15:30
16:00

17
16:00
16:30

18
16:30
17:00

19
17:00
17:30

20
17:30
18:00

21
18:00
18:30

22
18:30
19:00

23
19:00
19:30

24
19:30
20:00

25
20:00
20:30

26
20:30
21:00

27
21:00
21:30

28
21:30
22:00

29
22:00
22:30

30
22:30
23:00

Sosyal Hizmet 1. Sınıf


